
FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESS ASSISTANCE AWARDS REPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number

Program Dollars Awarded

Sponsor Name COC Name

Alaska

AK01-500 Anchorage

State of Alaska SPC $502,020.00
Alaskan AIDS Assistance Association SHPR $114,450.00
Covenant House Alaska SHPR $245,629.00
Anchorage Community Mental Health Services, Incorporated SHPR $215,855.00
Municipality of Anchorage/Department of Health & Human Servi SHPR $299,864.00
State of Alaska SPCR $115,116.00
State of Alaska SPCR $21,768.00

Total: $1,514,702.00

AK01-501 State of Alaska CoC Associated Application

State of Alaska SPC $264,240.00
Fairbanks Native Association SHPR $38,350.00
Mat-Su Community Mental Health Services, Incorporated SHPR $46,464.00
Mat-Su Community Mental Health Services SHPR $102,500.00
Mat-Su Community Mental Health Services, Incorporated SHPR $52,682.00

Total: $504,236.00
State Total: $2,018,938.00

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:    

ALASKA STATE PROGRAM $113,000.00
ANCHORAGE $80,000.00

Total ESG: $193,000.00
TOTAL STATE FUNDING: $2,211,938.00


